
Saturday 6 January 2024 Monthly Medal Stroke
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 147
Members: 136

Visitors: 11
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)

Printed on 6/01/2024 Member Magic Page 1

Keno Draw 1 Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121808654 Robert JonesWinner - 3 40.00
2121807569 Frank ArenaWinner - 18 40.00
2121810880 Jon PearseWinner - 20 40.00

KENO Draw 2 Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121805263 Neil JeffreyWinner - 26 40.00
2121806627 Howard HendersonWinner - 20 40.00
2121804822 Michael SinclairWinner - 6 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121818024 Martin CoffeyA Grade Winner 20.00
2121816004 Lachlan FordB Grade Winner 20.00
2121829588 Bailey HookerC Grade Winner 20.00

Hole in One - 15th Trophies
Number NameAward
2121818024 Martin CoffeyWinner

A Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121818024 Martin CoffeyWinner 60.003 65 / 68 {–5}
2121810880 Jon PearseRunner-up 40.0012 66 / 78 {–4}
2011303988 Gregory Plummer (from Monash CC)3rd Place 30.005 67 / 72 {–3}
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B Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121816004 Lachlan FordWinner 60.0014 64 / 78 {–6}
2121800403 Barry SmithRunner-up 40.0018 65 / 83 {–5}
2121800226 Peter Holman3rd Place 30.0016 66 / 82 {–4}

C Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121829588 Bailey HookerWinner 60.0026 62 / 88 {–8}
2121801738 Bruce EarleRunner-up 40.0022 64 / 86 {–6}
2121800240 Paul Apter3rd Place 30.0024 66 / 90 {–4}

Scratch Winners Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121801435 David BanwellA Grade Scratch 30.00
2121807358 Bob RobertsonB Grade Scratch 30.00
2121801093 Malcolm HollandC Grade Scratch 30.00

Special Prizes Trophies
Number NameAward Prize Balls
2121816493 Craig PakuNTP 10 4
2121803399 Adrian BrownNTP 13 4
2121818024 Martin CoffeyNTP 15 (Eagles Nest Winner) 4
2121811912 Stephen LeaudaisNTP 2 4
2121808668 Greg StephensonD/P 17 (A Grade) - PIZZA 25.00 4
2121816004 Lachlan FordD/P 11 (B Grade) 4
2012304695 Michael Mynett (from Strathfield GC)D/P 4 (C Grade) 4
2121821519 Liam SulleyL/D 9 (A Grade) 4
2122103024 Murray FeeneyL/D 9 (B Grade) 4
2121828588 Dean StraughanL/D 9 (C Grade) 4
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Ball Comp Ball comp
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121829588 Bailey Hooker 26 62 / 88 {–8} 1
2 2121816004 Lachlan Ford 14 64 / 78 {–6} 1
3 2121801738 Bruce Earle 22 64 / 86 {–6} 1
4 2121800403 Barry Smith 18 65 / 83 {–5} 1
5 2121818024 Martin Coffey 3 65 / 68 {–5} 1
6 2121800240 Paul Apter 24 66 / 90 {–4} 1
7 2121800226 Peter Holman 16 66 / 82 {–4} 1
8 2121810880 Jon Pearse 12 66 / 78 {–4} 1
9 2121808393 Ken Collis 18 67 / 85 {–3} 1
10 2011303988 Gregory Plummer (from Monash CC) 5 67 / 72 {–3} 1
11 2121807358 Bob Robertson 14 68 / 82 {–2} 1
12 2121801093 Malcolm Holland 21 69 / 90 {–1} 1
13 2121803535 Timothy Gallagher 28 69 / 97 {–1} 1
14 2121808455 Robert Adams 15 69 / 84 {–1} 1
15 2121810369 Len Stevenson 12 69 / 81 {–1} 1
16 2121815444 Anthony Rutkowski 6 69 / 75 {–1} 1
17 2121815847 John Critcher 21 69 / 90 {–1} 1
18 2121810881 Paul Jones 10 69 / 79 {–1} 1
19 2061401846 Sean Cross (from Murrumbidgee CC) 17 70 / 87 {E} 1
20 2033101617 Graeme Humphrys (from Hurstville GC) 12 70 / 82 {E} 1
21 2121816965 Peter Smith 24 70 / 94 {E} 1
22 2121818223 Ian Watson 15 70 / 85 {E} 1
23 2121801435 David Banwell 2 70 / 72 {E} 1
24 2121802451 Arthur Smith 20 70 / 90 {E} 1
25 2121805467 Matthew Wood 19 70 / 89 {E} 1
26 2121814263 Phillip Di Sandro 12 70 / 82 {E} 1
27 2121808466 Richard Ford 15 70 / 85 {E} 1
28 2121828052 John O'Reilly 29 71 / 100 {+1} 1
29 2121803399 Adrian Brown 16 71 / 87 {+1} 1
30 2121801813 David Matthews 33 71 / 104 {+1} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

31 2121801854 Jeff Clark 17 71 / 88 {+1} 1
32 2121816261 Andrew Humphrys 9 71 / 80 {+1} 1
33 2121828588 Dean Straughan 21 71 / 92 {+1} 1
34 2121801759 Matthew Ryan 10 71 / 81 {+1} 1
35 2121809542 Daniel Marsden 3 71 / 74 {+1} 1
36 2121807352 Maurice Stewartson 23 72 / 95 {+2} 1
37 2121804101 Laurie Whiddon 19 72 / 91 {+2} 1
38 2121816860 Edward Prior 21 72 / 93 {+2} 1
39 2121804038 Trevor Reeves 6 72 / 78 {+2} 1
40 2121805847 Alan Puffett 12 72 / 84 {+2} 1
41 2020405536 NICHOLAS STERGIOU (from Beverley Park) 12 72 / 84 {+2} 1
42 2121818286 Kevin Baker 23 72 / 95 {+2} 1
43 2121812923 Peter Keogh 7 72 / 79 {+2} 1
44 2121804637 Richard Gardner 11 72 / 83 {+2} 1
45 2121815776 David Armstrong 26 72 / 98 {+2} 1
46 2121805755 John Ford 12 72 / 84 {+2} 1
47 2012304695 Michael Mynett (from Strathfield GC) 21 72 / 93 {+2} 1
48 2121824638 Russell Gilroy 22 72 / 94 {+2} 1
49 2121816562 Tony Zuzic 17 72 / 89 {+2} 1


